

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No:CMA.No.38 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
6.	11.11.2021	<u>KVL, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners is not available. List the matter after eight (8) weeks. <u>KVL, J</u> klpd	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>