

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A. No.38 of 2021****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	
7	29.11.2023	<u>Dr.KMR,J</u> None appeared. Post on 13.12.2023. Mnr <u>Dr.KMR,J</u>	

--	--	--	--