

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.M.A.No.38 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
14	13.07.2026	<u>BM, J</u> No representation for the appellant(s). List the matter on 27.07.2026. <u>BM, J</u> SAK	