

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AT AMARAVATHI
MAIN CASE: C.M.A.No. 38 of 2021
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.07.2026	<u>BM, J</u> On 01.04.2026, 23.04.2026, and 13.07.2026, none appeared on behalf of the appellant. Today also, none appeared on behalf of the appellant. Hence, list the matter on 03.08.2026, under the caption 'for dismissal'. _____ BM, J M K K	

