

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.M.A.No.38 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	06.08.2026	<u>BM, J</u> In the morning when the matter is called, there is no representation for the Standing Counsel and after hearing for some time, the matter was kept aside for appearance of the Standing Counsel. After lunch, there is no representation for the appellants. Hence, as a last chance, list on 13.08.2026. <u>BM, J</u> <i>Dvs</i>	