

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI**

**MAIN CASE No.C.M.A. No.38 of 2021**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | Office Note |
|--------|------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 17.    | 13.08.2026 | <p><b><u>BM, J</u></b></p> <p>There is no representation for the appellants even today.</p> <p>To afford one more opportunity to the appellants, list the matter on 03.09.2026, under the same caption.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BM, J</u></p> <p>MJA</p> |             |